07-Nov
7:00 PM

14-Nov
7:00 PM

21-Nov
7:00 PM

28-Nov
7:00 PM

05-Dec
7:00 PM

12-Dec
7:00 PM

19-Dec
7:00 PM

02-Jan
7:00 PM

09-Jan
7:00 PM

16-Jan
7:00 PM

23-Jan
7:00 PM

30-Jan
7:00 PM

06-Feb
7:00 PM

13-Feb
7:00 PM

20-Feb
7:00 PM

27-Feb
7:00 PM

06-Mar
7:00 PM

13-Mar
7:00 PM

Wednesday Night Mens

Schedule

Neil MacNair vs Wayne Nussey
Matt Baleja vs Kyle MacNair
Bill North Jr vs Barry Friesen
Brady McGillivary ~ vs Dean North
Bob Bartley vs Darcy Hayward
Neil MacNair vs Bill North Jr
Brady McGillivary ~ vs Matt Baleja
Bob Bartley vs Wayne Nussey
Darcy Hayward vs Kyle MacNair
Dean North vs Barry Friesen
Neil MacNair vs Kyle MacNair
Wayne Nussey vs Barry Friesen
Matt Baleja vs Dean North
Bill North Jr vs Darcy Hayward

Brady McGillivary  vs

Neil MacNair vs
Bob Bartley vs
Darcy Hayward  vs
Dean North vs
Barry Friesen vs
Neil MacNair vs
Darcy Hayward  vs
Dean North vs
Barry Friesen vs
Kyle MacNair vs
Neil MacNair vs
Barry Friesen vs
Kyle MacNair vs
Wayne Nussey  vs
Matt Baleja vs
Neil MacNair vs
Kyle MacNair vs
Wayne Nussey  vs
Matt Baleja vs
Bill North Jr vs
Neil MacNair vs
Dean North vs
Barry Friesen vs
Kyle MacNair vs
Wayne Nussey  vs
Neil MacNair vs
Bill North Jr vs
Brady McGillivary  vs
Bob Bartley vs

Darcy Hayward ~ vs

Neil MacNair Vs
Matt Baleja vs
Bill North Jr Vs
Brady McGillivary  vs
Bob Bartley vs
Neil MacNair Vs
Brady McGillivary  vs
Bob Bartley vs
Darcy Hayward Vs
Dean North Vs
Neil MacNair Vs
Wayne Nussey Vs
Matt Baleja vs
Bill North Jr Vs

Brady McGillivary  vs

Bob Bartley

Brady McGillivary
Bill North Jr

Matt Baleja
Wayne Nussey
Kyle MacNair

Bob Bartley
Brady McGillivary
Bill North Jr

Matt Baleja
Wayne Nussey

Dean North
Darcy Hayward
Bob Bartley
Brady McGillivary
Bill North Jr

Barry Friesen
Dean North
Darcy Hayward
Bob Bartley
Brady McGillivary

Darcy Hayward
Bob Bartley
Brady McGillivary
Bill North Jr
Matt Baleja

Matt Baleja
Wayne Nussey
Kyle MacNair
Barry Friesen
Dean North

Wayne Nussey
Kyle MacNair
Barry Friesen
Dean North
Darcy Hayward

Bill North Jr
Matt Baleja
Wayne Nussey
Kyle MacNair
Barry Friesen

Kyle MacNair
Barry Friesen
Dean North
Darcy Hayward
Bob Bartley

Neil MacNair vs Brady McGillivary

Bob Bartley vs Bill North Jr

Darcy Hayward vs Matt Baleja

Dean North vs Wayne Nussey

Barry Friesen vs Kyle MacNair

Neil MacNair vs Bob Bartley

Darcy Hayward vs Brady McGillivary

Dean North vs Bill North Jr

Barry Friesen vs Matt Baleja

Kyle MacNair vs Wayne Nussey

Neil MacNair vs Dean North

Barry Friesen vs Darcy Hayward

Kyle MacNair vs Bob Bartley

Wayne Nussey vs Brady McGillivary

Matt Baleja vs Bill North Jr

Neil MacNair vs Barry Friesen

Kyle MacNair vs Dean North

Wayne Nussey vs Darcy Hayward

Matt Baleja vs Bob Bartley

Bill North Jr vs Brady McGillivary
Playoffs (Top 4 Teams)

T8D vs TBD

T8D vs TBD

T8D vs TBD

T8D vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD

Sheet 1
Sheet 5
Sheet 3
Sheet 4
Sheet 2

Sheet 3
Sheet 1
Sheet 5
Sheet 2
Sheet 4

Sheet 3
Sheet 5
Sheet 1
Sheet 4
Sheet 2

Sheet 5
Sheet 3
Sheet 2
Sheet 1
Sheet 4

Sheet 2
Sheet 4
Sheet 5
Sheet 1
Sheet 3

Sheet 3
Sheet 5
Sheet 1
Sheet 2
Sheet 4

Sheet 3
Sheet 5
Sheet 1
Sheet 2
Sheet 4

Sheet 2
Sheet 4
Sheet 5
Sheet 1
Sheet 3

Sheet 1
Sheet 5
Sheet 2
Sheet 3
Sheet 4

Sheet 4
Sheet 5
Sheet 2
Sheet 3
Sheet 1

Sheet 1
Sheet 2
Sheet 3
Sheet 4
Sheet 5

Sheet 3
Sheet 1
Sheet 4
Sheet 2
Sheet 5

Sheet 3
Sheet 4
Sheet 1
Sheet 5
Sheet 2

Sheet 5
Sheet 2
Sheet 4
Sheet 1
Sheet 3

Sheet 2
Sheet 4
Sheet 5
Sheet 1
Sheet 3

Sheet 3
Sheet 5
Sheet 1
Sheet 2
Sheet 4

Sheet 5
Sheet 3
Sheet 1
Sheet 2
Sheet 4

Sheet 2
Sheet 4
Sheet 5
Sheet 1
Sheet 3



